
Mountain Goat Adventures 
Battle of Blankets Creek Trail Run 
4/3/2021

5 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 855 Ellie Heerema 11 1:02:32.150

2 978 Emily Smith 15 1:26:12.763

5 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 911 Natalie Posner 19 0:55:48.103

2 883 Christina Lee 24 1:06:01.940

3 914 Carlyle Rechsteiner 24 1:09:34.107

5 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 808 Kindra Bilodeau 28 0:53:05.833

2 905 Paige Penque 26 0:53:38.283

3 821 Danielle Cicka 28 0:53:54.037

4 998 Ashley Wright 26 0:56:32.563

5 995 Mary Williams 27 0:57:41.280

6 881 Hannah Lawrence 29 1:04:21.400

7 980 Madison Smith 25 1:06:01.920

8 679 Kelsey Bassett 28 1:20:46.000

9 896 Maricarmen Montano 29 1:30:21.297

5 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 803 Fabi Axt 30 0:49:05.020

2 997 Jessica Wolden 32 0:49:46.793

3 825 Caitlin Conn 32 0:51:43.633

4 853 Jennifer Hawkins 33 0:53:34.490

5 874 Kimberly Kellett 34 0:58:50.040

6 851 Pamela Hatfield 33 1:03:27.530

7 916 Sandra Reed 34 1:11:02.240

8 966 Jessica Ross 31 1:21:23.610

9 897 Noemi Montano 32 1:30:20.567

5 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 974 Mamie Simmons 37 0:51:45.330

2 835 Lauren Frounfelker 36 0:54:08.363

3 827 Ashley Crocker 38 0:59:31.320

4 860 Crystal House 39 1:10:44.623

5 802 Jebet Arita 38 1:21:29.047

8 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 660 Kayli Moody 22 0:55:02.977

2 655 Heidi Martin 24 1:14:53.643

8 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 697 Jessica Ridley 29 0:52:25.720

2 626 Paige Eichelkraut 29 1:15:03.793

8 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 1027 Monica Talley 33 1:27:23.200

8 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 644 Abigail Jackson 36 1:06:41.607

2 636 Mary Gerth 35 1:08:32.150

3 652 Kimberly Markham 36 1:11:51.400

4 615 Allison Christou 35 1:15:09.977

5 709 Melissa Sorrell 38 1:15:51.157

6 601 Katrina Alaniz 37 1:16:05.340

7 614 Nadia Carrillo 38 1:17:09.740

8 641 Valerie Hodgkin 35 1:20:18.447

9 1033 Melissa Troskie 39 1:25:19.637

10 622 Faith Demane 36 1:27:05.260

8 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 631 Anna Foard 43 1:13:18.060

2 617 Sarah Coleman 44 1:13:54.073

3 1031 Kat Townsend 40 1:22:46.007

4 669 Elizabeth Reid 43 1:27:33.760

5 699 Christine Rule 41 1:36:43.617

8 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 708 Ev Sogbesan 49 1:14:22.233

2 618 Rebecca Coleman 46 1:16:47.370

3 611 Mary Bruce 45 1:23:01.677

8 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 711 Leslie Stuart 51 1:14:34.910

2 654 Danielle Martin 50 1:22:48.613

3 1101 Belinda Young 52 1:26:48.540

4 608 Jennifer Bledsoe 54 1:27:27.560



5 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 969 Melanie Salas 43 0:48:35.143

2 903 Amy Parmer 42 0:53:35.683

3 988 Tara Tucci 40 0:57:18.600

4 863 Jessica Hubbartt 40 0:59:34.793

5 858 Rachel Hefner 41 1:01:24.263

6 894 Shannon McGahee 44 1:01:25.100

7 838 Jennifer Gibson 43 1:02:32.520

8 818 Jacqueline Champ 43 1:03:30.987

9 870 Karen Johnson 44 1:04:09.620

10 898 Sarah Mullins 41 1:04:24.527

11 977 Chela Sirma 40 1:19:48.867

12 846 Rebecca Groves 43 1:19:52.873

13 854 Amy Heerema 43 1:20:44.623

14 906 Jessica Peterson 43 1:30:30.020

5 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 844 Erin Griffin 45 0:53:17.947

2 888 Marta Maldonado 45 0:58:48.953

3 806 Tricia Bagwell 48 1:04:13.960

4 811 Sherylanne Branning 48 1:07:31.107

5 836 Angie Gatica 49 1:07:46.323

6 971 Amy Sapp 47 1:08:01.037

7 834 Vikki Frost 48 1:09:20.030

8 848 Amy Hall 46 1:10:23.353

9 908 Michelle Phillips 47 1:12:56.490

10 886 Evy Lopez 49 1:12:58.990

11 862 Michele Howell 46 1:13:01.187

12 909 Amanda Pingley 47 1:13:01.753

13 996 Susan Witt 49 1:15:18.010

14 800 Susana Allen 46 1:26:28.257

15 876 Melanie King 45 1:44:07.907

--- 973 Kriston Sellier 48 --------

5 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 829 Christine Curtin 50 0:44:40.003

2 891 Pon Mason 51 0:53:58.687

3 994 Dawn Whelan 53 1:00:14.617

4 831 Amy Dickson 54 1:00:37.277

5 902 Stacy O'Quinn 51 1:02:02.720

6 871 Leslie Joiner 50 1:06:49.450

7 907 Molly Peterson 54 1:07:02.960

8 913 Suzanne Rapp 53 1:09:50.387

9 889 Joy Marquez 52 1:12:29.153

10 981 Lynn Sotillo 52 1:19:38.667

11 982 Kate Stokes 50 1:21:37.843

12 845 Angela Groves 54 1:21:41.293

13 885 Tanya Locke 52 1:30:29.433

8 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 643 Lisa Hughey 55 1:58:05.560

8 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 609 Sally Boyd 64 1:22:00.863

2 605 Joanne Beck 60 1:23:02.887

3 706 Beth Shafer 60 1:29:19.673

8 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 1038 Zack Waterson 27 1:12:24.470

8 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 662 Christopher Morgan 32 1:01:54.823

2 1096 Ian Wheeler 32 1:12:32.473

3 1026 Matthew Talley 34 1:14:52.177

4 635 David Gaset 31 1:15:15.897

5 703 Zachary Scalf 30 1:46:32.957

8 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 968 Juan Saavedra 37 1:17:09.050

2 1030 John Townsend 38 1:22:45.080

3 1032 George Troskie 37 1:27:31.333

8 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 656 Christopher McCoy 40 0:52:26.583

2 624 Joe Dollar 40 0:59:02.957

3 664 Yuji Nimura 40 1:00:53.113

4 625 Roy Duvall 42 1:02:42.410

5 634 Greg Gaffney 41 1:08:09.057

6 710 Derek Stephens 44 1:08:31.767

7 638 David Groves 43 1:15:51.867

8 616 Phil Ciccone 44 1:27:29.270

8 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 646 Chris Johnson 48 1:01:26.530

2 1034 Shane Tucker 49 1:03:42.853

3 623 Anthony Dembickie 48 1:04:33.110

4 1036 Andres Vidal 46 1:08:47.440

5 698 Michael Roberson 48 1:09:53.643

6 645 Mike Jankowski 47 1:14:42.593

7 702 Bobby Sauer 45 1:14:44.293

8 612 David Bruno 49 1:16:21.800

9 610 Jerimy Bruce 49 1:23:01.620

10 627 Jimi Ellis 48 1:24:59.607

11 665 Paul Nyholm 49 1:42:15.437



5 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 1039 Lisa Wearing 56 1:06:21.153

2 875 Judy King 59 1:06:49.283

3 864 Karen Huey 59 1:15:53.017

5 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 822 Sabra Cohen 62 0:49:02.677

2 872 Catherine Jones 62 1:15:07.927

3 972 Laurie Schmeier 62 1:32:17.597

4 807 Vicki Bertram 62 1:38:22.720

5 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 819 Jacqueline Childers 68 1:15:22.207

5 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 990 Colt Turner 11 0:42:26.857

2 856 Joey Heerema 9 1:20:40.117

5 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 890 Austin Mason 27 0:51:55.980

5 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 991 Jason Veclotch 33 0:33:35.397

2 904 Ritesh Patel 34 0:46:28.200

3 873 Matt Just 31 0:47:28.007

4 884 Hunter Livingston 30 0:47:44.743

5 798 Christian Abrams 32 1:14:56.793

5 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 815 Michael Campbell 36 0:37:30.233

2 983 Paul Supawanich 38 0:40:59.700

3 975 Thomas Simmons 38 0:44:22.627

4 879 John LaFevers 35 0:48:55.587

5 804 Michael Axt 38 0:49:29.987

6 840 Francis Giunta 38 0:50:56.270

7 859 Brandon Holcomb 38 0:51:35.790

8 869 Brent Jackson 39 0:53:38.397

9 799 Harold Albert 35 0:58:45.310

10 830 Ryan Daley 38 1:00:16.867

11 901 Mike O'Brien 38 1:01:42.400

8 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 668 Rob Peterson 50 0:54:16.330

2 666 David Parsons 50 0:54:38.740

3 628 Greg Elwell 52 1:03:20.370

4 640 Brett Hatch 51 1:03:56.000

5 667 Nicholas Pepper 50 1:06:05.417

6 621 Jimmy Daresta 50 1:09:23.623

7 659 Brian Mock 53 1:10:26.020

8 630 Steve Flores 51 1:17:54.900

9 661 Scott Moody 50 1:20:30.920

8 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 658 Alan Mobley 55 1:00:54.857

2 653 Keith Marshall 56 1:02:23.240

3 648 Scott Jordan 55 1:08:23.060

4 701 Russell Sagon 57 1:08:54.137

5 651 Scott Leeth 56 1:10:27.317

6 1029 Stephen Thomas 59 1:11:45.680

7 604 Mike Balsamides 55 1:13:58.157

8 602 Christopher Archer 59 1:42:30.850

8 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 607 Brian Blankenbecler 60 1:04:53.347

2 613 Jay Butler 63 1:06:04.200

3 649 Mark Kelsey 62 1:15:02.790

4 639 Thomas Hammond 62 1:19:55.360

5 1100 Jay Whitney 64 1:27:31.357

6 663 George Myers 62 1:50:53.433

8 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 632 Robert Forrest 68 1:14:37.237

2 642 Bob Huber 65 1:41:56.380

8 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 704 Richard Schick 72 1:21:18.873

2 707 Vince Smith 71 1:47:04.120

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 697 Jessica Ridley 29 Female 25-29 0:52:25.720

2 656 Christopher McCoy 40 Male 40-44 0:52:26.583

3 668 Rob Peterson 50 Male 50-54 0:54:16.330

4 666 David Parsons 50 Male 50-54 0:54:38.740

5 660 Kayli Moody 22 Female 19-24 0:55:02.977

6 624 Joe Dollar 40 Male 40-44 0:59:02.957

7 664 Yuji Nimura 40 Male 40-44 1:00:53.113

8 658 Alan Mobley 55 Male 55-59 1:00:54.857

9 646 Chris Johnson 48 Male 45-49 1:01:26.530



5 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 878 Ryan Knight 42 0:45:20.213

2 841 Joseph Giunta 41 0:50:44.117

3 987 Robert Tucci 40 0:51:16.270

4 865 Jared Huller 41 0:53:59.193

5 979 Joe Smith 43 1:26:12.950

5 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 910 Charles Pippin 48 0:47:54.313

2 970 Joseph Salter 45 0:49:41.483

3 842 Jonathan Goshea 46 0:55:29.273

4 861 Israel House 47 1:00:19.387

5 857 Mark Heerema 47 1:02:32.863

6 986 Dennis Toomey 46 1:09:20.833

5 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 989 Casey Turner 53 0:43:36.850

2 915 Steve Rechsteiner 52 0:46:27.340

3 900 Eric Nelson 52 0:48:51.717

4 887 Jack Lowrey 50 0:49:20.663

5 833 Alex Foster 50 0:53:02.967

6 832 Gary Eastridge 54 0:56:53.750

7 877 Thomas Kish 50 0:59:56.857

8 895 Joey McGlamory 54 1:12:57.713

9 813 Derrick Bruce 54 1:15:08.660

5 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 964 Mark Ridley 57 0:43:24.597

2 976 Bruce Simon 56 0:47:29.053

3 839 David Gierlak 58 0:50:14.937

4 967 Nate Rudolph 57 0:55:39.397

5 899 Bob Munzing 58 1:06:24.913

6 837 Glenn Germaine 56 1:07:24.800

5 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 809 Richard Bilodeau 63 0:52:39.827

2 847 Mitchell Guinn 64 0:56:09.373

3 820 Norman Childers 62 1:34:05.547

5 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 965 Lynn Robinson 67 0:57:58.940

2 828 David Crum 66 1:01:57.167

5 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 814 Randy Cail 73 0:59:38.893

2 963 Gordon Riddoch 70 1:04:40.027

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

10 662 Christopher Morgan 32 Male 30-34 1:01:54.823

11 653 Keith Marshall 56 Male 55-59 1:02:23.240

12 625 Roy Duvall 42 Male 40-44 1:02:42.410

13 628 Greg Elwell 52 Male 50-54 1:03:20.370

14 1034 Shane Tucker 49 Male 45-49 1:03:42.853

15 640 Brett Hatch 51 Male 50-54 1:03:56.000

16 623 Anthony Dembickie 48 Male 45-49 1:04:33.110

17 607 Brian Blankenbecler 60 Male 60-64 1:04:53.347

18 613 Jay Butler 63 Male 60-64 1:06:04.200

19 667 Nicholas Pepper 50 Male 50-54 1:06:05.417

20 644 Abigail Jackson 36 Female 35-39 1:06:41.607

21 634 Greg Gaffney 41 Male 40-44 1:08:09.057

22 648 Scott Jordan 55 Male 55-59 1:08:23.060

23 710 Derek Stephens 44 Male 40-44 1:08:31.767

24 636 Mary Gerth 35 Female 35-39 1:08:32.150

25 1036 Andres Vidal 46 Male 45-49 1:08:47.440

26 701 Russell Sagon 57 Male 55-59 1:08:54.137

27 621 Jimmy Daresta 50 Male 50-54 1:09:23.623

28 698 Michael Roberson 48 Male 45-49 1:09:53.643

29 659 Brian Mock 53 Male 50-54 1:10:26.020

30 651 Scott Leeth 56 Male 55-59 1:10:27.317

31 1029 Stephen Thomas 59 Male 55-59 1:11:45.680

32 652 Kimberly Markham 36 Female 35-39 1:11:51.400

33 1038 Zack Waterson 27 Male 25-29 1:12:24.470

34 1096 Ian Wheeler 32 Male 30-34 1:12:32.473

35 631 Anna Foard 43 Female 40-44 1:13:18.060

36 617 Sarah Coleman 44 Female 40-44 1:13:54.073

37 604 Mike Balsamides 55 Male 55-59 1:13:58.157

38 708 Ev Sogbesan 49 Female 45-49 1:14:22.233

39 711 Leslie Stuart 51 Female 50-54 1:14:34.910

40 632 Robert Forrest 68 Male 65-69 1:14:37.237

41 645 Mike Jankowski 47 Male 45-49 1:14:42.593

42 702 Bobby Sauer 45 Male 45-49 1:14:44.293

43 1026 Matthew Talley 34 Male 30-34 1:14:52.177

44 655 Heidi Martin 24 Female 19-24 1:14:53.643

45 649 Mark Kelsey 62 Male 60-64 1:15:02.790

46 626 Paige Eichelkraut 29 Female 25-29 1:15:03.793

47 615 Allison Christou 35 Female 35-39 1:15:09.977

48 635 David Gaset 31 Male 30-34 1:15:15.897

49 709 Melissa Sorrell 38 Female 35-39 1:15:51.157

50 638 David Groves 43 Male 40-44 1:15:51.867

51 601 Katrina Alaniz 37 Female 35-39 1:16:05.340

52 612 David Bruno 49 Male 45-49 1:16:21.800

53 618 Rebecca Coleman 46 Female 45-49 1:16:47.370

54 968 Juan Saavedra 37 Male 35-39 1:17:09.050

55 614 Nadia Carrillo 38 Female 35-39 1:17:09.740

56 630 Steve Flores 51 Male 50-54 1:17:54.900

57 639 Thomas Hammond 62 Male 60-64 1:19:55.360

58 641 Valerie Hodgkin 35 Female 35-39 1:20:18.447

59 661 Scott Moody 50 Male 50-54 1:20:30.920

60 704 Richard Schick 72 Male 70-74 1:21:18.873

61 609 Sally Boyd 64 Female 60-64 1:22:00.863

62 1030 John Townsend 38 Male 35-39 1:22:45.080



Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 991 Jason Veclotch 33 Male 30-34 0:33:35.397

2 815 Michael Campbell 36 Male 35-39 0:37:30.233

3 983 Paul Supawanich 38 Male 35-39 0:40:59.700

4 990 Colt Turner 11 Male 18 and under 0:42:26.857

5 964 Mark Ridley 57 Male 55-59 0:43:24.597

6 989 Casey Turner 53 Male 50-54 0:43:36.850

7 975 Thomas Simmons 38 Male 35-39 0:44:22.627

8 829 Christine Curtin 50 Female 50-54 0:44:40.003

9 878 Ryan Knight 42 Male 40-44 0:45:20.213

10 915 Steve Rechsteiner 52 Male 50-54 0:46:27.340

11 904 Ritesh Patel 34 Male 30-34 0:46:28.200

12 873 Matt Just 31 Male 30-34 0:47:28.007

13 976 Bruce Simon 56 Male 55-59 0:47:29.053

14 884 Hunter Livingston 30 Male 30-34 0:47:44.743

15 910 Charles Pippin 48 Male 45-49 0:47:54.313

16 969 Melanie Salas 43 Female 40-44 0:48:35.143

17 900 Eric Nelson 52 Male 50-54 0:48:51.717

18 879 John LaFevers 35 Male 35-39 0:48:55.587

19 822 Sabra Cohen 62 Female 60-64 0:49:02.677

20 803 Fabi Axt 30 Female 30-34 0:49:05.020

21 887 Jack Lowrey 50 Male 50-54 0:49:20.663

22 804 Michael Axt 38 Male 35-39 0:49:29.987

23 970 Joseph Salter 45 Male 45-49 0:49:41.483

24 997 Jessica Wolden 32 Female 30-34 0:49:46.793

25 839 David Gierlak 58 Male 55-59 0:50:14.937

26 841 Joseph Giunta 41 Male 40-44 0:50:44.117

27 840 Francis Giunta 38 Male 35-39 0:50:56.270

28 987 Robert Tucci 40 Male 40-44 0:51:16.270

29 859 Brandon Holcomb 38 Male 35-39 0:51:35.790

30 825 Caitlin Conn 32 Female 30-34 0:51:43.633

31 974 Mamie Simmons 37 Female 35-39 0:51:45.330

32 890 Austin Mason 27 Male 25-29 0:51:55.980

33 809 Richard Bilodeau 63 Male 60-64 0:52:39.827

34 833 Alex Foster 50 Male 50-54 0:53:02.967

35 808 Kindra Bilodeau 28 Female 25-29 0:53:05.833

36 844 Erin Griffin 45 Female 45-49 0:53:17.947

37 853 Jennifer Hawkins 33 Female 30-34 0:53:34.490

38 903 Amy Parmer 42 Female 40-44 0:53:35.683

39 905 Paige Penque 26 Female 25-29 0:53:38.283

40 869 Brent Jackson 39 Male 35-39 0:53:38.397

41 821 Danielle Cicka 28 Female 25-29 0:53:54.037

42 891 Pon Mason 51 Female 50-54 0:53:58.687

43 865 Jared Huller 41 Male 40-44 0:53:59.193

44 835 Lauren Frounfelker 36 Female 35-39 0:54:08.363

45 842 Jonathan Goshea 46 Male 45-49 0:55:29.273

46 967 Nate Rudolph 57 Male 55-59 0:55:39.397

47 911 Natalie Posner 19 Female 19-24 0:55:48.103

48 847 Mitchell Guinn 64 Male 60-64 0:56:09.373

49 998 Ashley Wright 26 Female 25-29 0:56:32.563

50 832 Gary Eastridge 54 Male 50-54 0:56:53.750

51 988 Tara Tucci 40 Female 40-44 0:57:18.600

52 995 Mary Williams 27 Female 25-29 0:57:41.280

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

63 1031 Kat Townsend 40 Female 40-44 1:22:46.007

64 654 Danielle Martin 50 Female 50-54 1:22:48.613

65 610 Jerimy Bruce 49 Male 45-49 1:23:01.620

66 611 Mary Bruce 45 Female 45-49 1:23:01.677

67 605 Joanne Beck 60 Female 60-64 1:23:02.887

68 627 Jimi Ellis 48 Male 45-49 1:24:59.607

69 1033 Melissa Troskie 39 Female 35-39 1:25:19.637

70 1101 Belinda Young 52 Female 50-54 1:26:48.540

71 622 Faith Demane 36 Female 35-39 1:27:05.260

72 1027 Monica Talley 33 Female 30-34 1:27:23.200

73 608 Jennifer Bledsoe 54 Female 50-54 1:27:27.560

74 616 Phil Ciccone 44 Male 40-44 1:27:29.270

75 1032 George Troskie 37 Male 35-39 1:27:31.333

76 1100 Jay Whitney 64 Male 60-64 1:27:31.357

77 669 Elizabeth Reid 43 Female 40-44 1:27:33.760

78 706 Beth Shafer 60 Female 60-64 1:29:19.673

79 699 Christine Rule 41 Female 40-44 1:36:43.617

80 642 Bob Huber 65 Male 65-69 1:41:56.380

81 665 Paul Nyholm 49 Male 45-49 1:42:15.437

82 602 Christopher Archer 59 Male 55-59 1:42:30.850

83 703 Zachary Scalf 30 Male 30-34 1:46:32.957

84 707 Vince Smith 71 Male 70-74 1:47:04.120

85 663 George Myers 62 Male 60-64 1:50:53.433

86 643 Lisa Hughey 55 Female 55-59 1:58:05.560



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

53 965 Lynn Robinson 67 Male 65-69 0:57:58.940

54 799 Harold Albert 35 Male 35-39 0:58:45.310

55 888 Marta Maldonado 45 Female 45-49 0:58:48.953

56 874 Kimberly Kellett 34 Female 30-34 0:58:50.040

57 827 Ashley Crocker 38 Female 35-39 0:59:31.320

58 863 Jessica Hubbartt 40 Female 40-44 0:59:34.793

59 814 Randy Cail 73 Male 70-74 0:59:38.893

60 877 Thomas Kish 50 Male 50-54 0:59:56.857

61 994 Dawn Whelan 53 Female 50-54 1:00:14.617

62 830 Ryan Daley 38 Male 35-39 1:00:16.867

63 861 Israel House 47 Male 45-49 1:00:19.387

64 831 Amy Dickson 54 Female 50-54 1:00:37.277

65 858 Rachel Hefner 41 Female 40-44 1:01:24.263

66 894 Shannon McGahee 44 Female 40-44 1:01:25.100

67 901 Mike O'Brien 38 Male 35-39 1:01:42.400

68 828 David Crum 66 Male 65-69 1:01:57.167

69 902 Stacy O'Quinn 51 Female 50-54 1:02:02.720

70 855 Ellie Heerema 11 Female 18 and under 1:02:32.150

71 838 Jennifer Gibson 43 Female 40-44 1:02:32.520

72 857 Mark Heerema 47 Male 45-49 1:02:32.863

73 851 Pamela Hatfield 33 Female 30-34 1:03:27.530

74 818 Jacqueline Champ 43 Female 40-44 1:03:30.987

75 870 Karen Johnson 44 Female 40-44 1:04:09.620

76 806 Tricia Bagwell 48 Female 45-49 1:04:13.960

77 881 Hannah Lawrence 29 Female 25-29 1:04:21.400

78 898 Sarah Mullins 41 Female 40-44 1:04:24.527

79 963 Gordon Riddoch 70 Male 70-74 1:04:40.027

80 980 Madison Smith 25 Female 25-29 1:06:01.920

81 883 Christina Lee 24 Female 19-24 1:06:01.940

82 1039 Lisa Wearing 56 Female 55-59 1:06:21.153

83 899 Bob Munzing 58 Male 55-59 1:06:24.913

84 875 Judy King 59 Female 55-59 1:06:49.283

85 871 Leslie Joiner 50 Female 50-54 1:06:49.450

86 907 Molly Peterson 54 Female 50-54 1:07:02.960

87 837 Glenn Germaine 56 Male 55-59 1:07:24.800

88 811 Sherylanne Branning 48 Female 45-49 1:07:31.107

89 836 Angie Gatica 49 Female 45-49 1:07:46.323

90 971 Amy Sapp 47 Female 45-49 1:08:01.037

91 834 Vikki Frost 48 Female 45-49 1:09:20.030

92 986 Dennis Toomey 46 Male 45-49 1:09:20.833

93 914 Carlyle Rechsteiner 24 Female 19-24 1:09:34.107

94 913 Suzanne Rapp 53 Female 50-54 1:09:50.387

95 848 Amy Hall 46 Female 45-49 1:10:23.353

96 860 Crystal House 39 Female 35-39 1:10:44.623

97 916 Sandra Reed 34 Female 30-34 1:11:02.240

98 889 Joy Marquez 52 Female 50-54 1:12:29.153

99 908 Michelle Phillips 47 Female 45-49 1:12:56.490

100 895 Joey McGlamory 54 Male 50-54 1:12:57.713

101 886 Evy Lopez 49 Female 45-49 1:12:58.990

102 862 Michele Howell 46 Female 45-49 1:13:01.187

103 909 Amanda Pingley 47 Female 45-49 1:13:01.753

104 798 Christian Abrams 32 Male 30-34 1:14:56.793

105 872 Catherine Jones 62 Female 60-64 1:15:07.927



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

106 813 Derrick Bruce 54 Male 50-54 1:15:08.660

107 996 Susan Witt 49 Female 45-49 1:15:18.010

108 819 Jacqueline Childers 68 Female 65-69 1:15:22.207

109 864 Karen Huey 59 Female 55-59 1:15:53.017

110 981 Lynn Sotillo 52 Female 50-54 1:19:38.667

111 977 Chela Sirma 40 Female 40-44 1:19:48.867

112 846 Rebecca Groves 43 Female 40-44 1:19:52.873

113 856 Joey Heerema 9 Male 18 and under 1:20:40.117

114 854 Amy Heerema 43 Female 40-44 1:20:44.623

115 679 Kelsey Bassett 28 Female 25-29 1:20:46.000

116 966 Jessica Ross 31 Female 30-34 1:21:23.610

117 802 Jebet Arita 38 Female 35-39 1:21:29.047

118 982 Kate Stokes 50 Female 50-54 1:21:37.843

119 845 Angela Groves 54 Female 50-54 1:21:41.293

120 978 Emily Smith 15 Female 18 and under 1:26:12.763

121 979 Joe Smith 43 Male 40-44 1:26:12.950

122 800 Susana Allen 46 Female 45-49 1:26:28.257

123 897 Noemi Montano 32 Female 30-34 1:30:20.567

124 896 Maricarmen Montano 29 Female 25-29 1:30:21.297

125 885 Tanya Locke 52 Female 50-54 1:30:29.433

126 906 Jessica Peterson 43 Female 40-44 1:30:30.020

127 972 Laurie Schmeier 62 Female 60-64 1:32:17.597

128 820 Norman Childers 62 Male 60-64 1:34:05.547

129 807 Vicki Bertram 62 Female 60-64 1:38:22.720

130 876 Melanie King 45 Female 45-49 1:44:07.907
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